Otsuka Otsuka H	oldings co., Etd.		HOME Japanese			
OME ニュースリリース Otsuka	a Holdings Co., Ltd. Appoints the Board Members					
News	News Releases					
Otsuka Holdings	X		Otsuka Holdings Co.,Ltc 2008/8/2			
Otsuka Pharmaceutical	Otsuka Holdings Co., Ltd. Appoints the Board Members					
Otsuka Pharmaceutical Factory						
Taiho Pharmaceutical	Tokyo, Japan Otsuka Holdings Co., Ltd. (Head Office: Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan; President an Representative Director, CEO: Tatsuo Higuchi) announced the newly appointment of the board member					
Group Companies (other than the above)	following approval at the Extraordina	following approval at the Extraordinary General Meeting of Shareholders held on August 20th.				
	Noriko Tojo	Managing Director, Corporate Devel	opment			

Otsuka Holdings Co., Ltd. News Releases | Otsuka Holdings Co., Ltd.

Corporate Philosophy	Otsuka Holdings	Management Message	Pharmaceuticals	The Otsuka group
Message from the President	Otsuka Pharmaceutical	Management Policies	Nutraceuticals	Sustainability
Otsuka Group Global Code	Otsuka	Financial Highlights	Consumer Products	Society
of Business Ethics	Pharmaceutical Factory	IR Calendar	Other Businesses	Health
Disclosure Policies	Taiho Pharmaceutical	IR Materials		People
Corporate Governance	Group Companies	Stock Information		Quality in all we do
Compliance	(other than the above)	Disclaimer		Environment
Intellectual Property				Climate change
Statement				Resource circulation
Corporate Profile				Water conservation
Business Segments				Governance
Main Operating Companies				Corporate Governanc
Group Companies				Compliance
History				Risk Management
Declaration of Customer-				Contribution to communi
centric Commitment				CSR Library
Electronic Disclosure				Major CSR Data

Otsuka Warehouse

Copyright(C) Otsuka Holdings Co., Ltd.

Otsuka Chemical | Otsuka Foods | Otsuka Medical Devices

Privacy Policy Derms of Use